Muliavka Viktoriia Yevhenivna

Category Family member

. MiHiCTepCTBO Ky/bTYpn YKpaiHN, KEPIBHUK MaTPOHATHOI
Last position L
cny6bun MiHicTpa

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.79
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 5
583 434,40 UAH

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 4 257 496,70 UAH, that in 10.1039 times exceeds
income of 421 373,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

3. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ptashynskyi Marko Yuriiovych son
Manhul Oleksandr Anatoliiovych husband
National Agency on Corruption Prevention ,

Head

Manhul Leonard Oleksandrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18583
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18583
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18583
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18583
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16980
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16980
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16980
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16980
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4163
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34795
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34795
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34795
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34795

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2016

[

MiHicTepcTBO KynbTypu
YKpaiHn, KepiBHNK
naTpoHaTHOI cny>xbu MiHicTpa

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
MOMIYHUNK-KOHCYIbTaHT
Hapo4HOro genyTtaTa YKpaiHu

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Assistant-Consultant to
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

7 671,57

1616,06

883,09

58
859,41

48
614,79

14
613,19


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3371985d-72d1-413d-88be-3ac58956d5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c90d492-bb90-4931-9fa8-f88325504231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2885865d-193c-4e03-8663-a55e73412059

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

110
799,00

75
000,00

45
000,00

47
000,00

157,00

21
000,00

79
086,00

82
879,00

30
000,00

10
000,00

22
000,00

24
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3371985d-72d1-413d-88be-3ac58956d5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3371985d-72d1-413d-88be-3ac58956d5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3371985d-72d1-413d-88be-3ac58956d5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c90d492-bb90-4931-9fa8-f88325504231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c90d492-bb90-4931-9fa8-f88325504231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c90d492-bb90-4931-9fa8-f88325504231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2885865d-193c-4e03-8663-a55e73412059
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2885865d-193c-4e03-8663-a55e73412059
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2885865d-193c-4e03-8663-a55e73412059

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2016 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3371985d-72d1-413d-88be-3ac58956d5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c90d492-bb90-4931-9fa8-f88325504231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2885865d-193c-4e03-8663-a55e73412059
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3371985d-72d1-413d-88be-3ac58956d5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c90d492-bb90-4931-9fa8-f88325504231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2885865d-193c-4e03-8663-a55e73412059

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2018 —

2016 —

o

VEHICLES:

2019
2018

2016

301.6sg. m
(3)

301.6sg. m
(3)

419.9sg. m
(5)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3371985d-72d1-413d-88be-3ac58956d5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c90d492-bb90-4931-9fa8-f88325504231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2885865d-193c-4e03-8663-a55e73412059
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3371985d-72d1-413d-88be-3ac58956d5e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c90d492-bb90-4931-9fa8-f88325504231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2885865d-193c-4e03-8663-a55e73412059

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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